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              Nuvoton Tech N32926U1DN
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Nuvoton Tech
                

 Package
 LQFP-128(14x14)

 Description
 
                8KB 80 3V~3.6V 240MHz LQFP-128(14x14)  Microcontroller Units (MCUs/MPUs/SOCs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  90
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $12.3837
                      	$ 12.38
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $10.9471
                      	$ 109.47
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $10.0705
                      	$ 302.12
	
                      90+
                    	 
                        $9.3371
                      	$ 840.34



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  